
Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 113 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08015  Maisy       41.52      1.52      0      0      0      0     1.52    1

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16005  Austin      24.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16022  Miles       35.55      0.55      0      0      0      0     0.55    2

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22009  Sunny       24.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22031  Tizzy       24.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22013  Finnegan    27.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22010  Sookie      28.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P22019  Gala        50.53      15.53     0      0      0      0     15.53    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 113 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Victory     33.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12010   Matrix      22.67      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       12007   Tigger      57.44      20.44     0      3      1      0     55.44   3

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22067   Quiver      26.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22070   Java        18.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22011   Zuzu        18.60      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22054   Karma       21.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22022   Rhyme       16.92      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22012   Johnny B    Absent  

Distance: 116 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26014   Bogey       20.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26010   Ziggy       17.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26019   Udo         22.04      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26020   Carly       38.77      6.77      0      0      0      0     6.77    4
       26006   Star        19.05      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance I Snooker

Opening: 53 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08015  Maisy       62.09      1+4  1+7  1+5                  14     33 1

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16005  Austin      43.51      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 1 Qualified
       P16021  Holly       No Time    1+0                             0      1 2

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22009  Sunny       37.64      1+7  1+3  1+3                  27     43 1 Qualified
       P22016  Gus         52.83      1+4  1+7  1+5                  20     39 2 Qualified
       P22013  Finnegan    No Time    1+4  1+3  1+3                   5     18 3
       P22019  Gala        52.44      1+3  1+3  1+2                   5     16 4
       P22031  Tizzy       No Time    1+4  1+0                        0      6  
       P22010  Sookie      No Time    1+4                             0      5  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Starters Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12016   Gemma       43.17      1+4  1+4  1+3                  27     41 1 Qualified
       12010   Matrix      No Time    1+4  1+5  1+0                   0     12 2
       12011   Victory     22.42      1+3  1+6                        0     11 3
       12007   Tigger      No Time    1+0                             0      1 4

Opening: 52 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16028   Rico        19.25      1+4  1+6                        0     12 1
       16021   Koa         27.71      1+2  1+6                        0     10 2

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22070   Java        44.59      1+4  1+7  1+5                  27     46 1 Qualified
       22011   Zuzu        34.44      1+4  1+4  1+5                  27     43 2 Qualified
       22056   Layla       33.72      1+4  1+4  1+3                  27     41 3 Qualified
       22016   Drive       35.63           1+7  1+6                   5     20 4
       22065   Quid        27.26      1+4  1+4  1+0                   0     11  

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26010   Ziggy       33.92      1+4  1+7  1+5                  27     46 1 Qualified
       26006   Star        38.93      1+4  1+4  1+2                  27     40 2 Qualified
       26020   Carly       45.86      1+3  1+3  1+3                  20     32 3
       26014   Bogey       No Time    1+7  1+0                        0      9 4
       26019   Udo         No Time    1+0                             0      1  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Austin      46.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P08015  Maisy       68.74      3.74      0      1      0      0     8.74    2
       P08008  Ivan        Absent  

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16005  Austin      48.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16007  Cosi        39.12      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16018  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Billie      Absent  

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Tucker      43.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22031  Tizzy       43.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22009  Sunny       53.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22016  Gus         59.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P22013  Finnegan    56.93      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P22019  Gala        58.51      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Sunday, June 17, 2012
    Starters Standard

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12016   Gemma       61.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12007   Tigger      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Cruise      38.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22038   Bert        43.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22067   Quiver      44.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22071   Sin         54.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22011   Zuzu        40.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22070   Java        44.77      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22040   Pansy       65.10      6.10      0      0      0      0     6.10     
       22054   Karma       35.43      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22065   Quid        55.11      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22051   Gemini      67.78      8.78      0      1      0      0     13.78    
       22064   Nakoma      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Shelley Permann
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Ziggy       30.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26014   Bogey       39.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26019   Udo         41.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26006   Star        32.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 47.1%
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